	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MAX6385XS36D6+T
	MAX6385XS36D6+T (Maxim Integrated)
		    Part Number:
            MAX6385XS36D6+T
		    Manufacturer:
            Maxim Integrated
		    Description:
            IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.60V SC70-4
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.05264 (This price is for reference only)
		 MAX6385XS36D6+T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MAX6385XS36D6+T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6383XR45D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.50V SC70-3
MAX6387XS23D5+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.31V SC70-4
MAX6386LT20D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.00V 6-UDFN
MAX6868UK18D4L+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6727AKATZD1+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
LTC2911HTS8-1#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC TRPL SUPPLY MONITOR TSOT-23
LTC2900-2IDD#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC MON SUPP QUAD PUSH-PULL 10DFN
LTC1326IMS8-2.5#PBF Linear Technology  IC MONITOR TRPL SPPLY PREC 8MSOP
XC6123F719MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124C750ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
X5328S8IZ-4.5A Intersil  IC CPU SUPERV 32K EE 8-SOIC
X40034S14I-AT1 Intersil  IC VOLTAGE MONITOR TRPL 14-SOIC
X40415S8I-CT1 Intersil  IC VOLTAGE MON DUAL W/SUP 8-SOIC
LM4132AMFX-4.1 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SRS PREC 4.096V SOT23-5
TPS53129PWR Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 24-TSSOP
TPS62510DRCT Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 1.5A 10SON
LM22675QMR-ADJ/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A 8SOPWRPAD
TL497ACNSR Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 14SO
LT1072IN8 Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 8DIP
LP38858S-1.2/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.2V 1.5A TO263-5
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  keywords
	    	MAX6385XS36D6+T
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  Maxim Integrated
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  pdf
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  datasheet
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  price
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  distributor
	electronic components MAX6385XS36D6+T
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  PMIC - Supervisors
	MAX6385XS36D6+T  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.60V SC70-4
	MAX6385XS36D6+T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .